PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

s — Sl

06-05-113-027

LEbG AL LDEatmim 1 1708

55 A preRy N OF CREEK

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-4-5 W OF FERNCLIFF CEM-

NAME OF OWNER

11-13-54
9112 o
0-28-80
10-24-85
11-21-86
12-9-86

GOCHENOUR VALERIA

SISGFRIED, RETHXE WALTER E & RUTH E
COMBS KARL C & GIRLIE D C.F.1.80
PERKINS, TED & JANE 2 TRS C.¥, .70
PERKINS, TED 3 TRS NO C.F.
JUSTICE RICHARD L & CYNTHIA A MC DARGH. 4 TRS C.F. 23.50
JUSTICE RICHARD L 4 TRS NO C.F.




